ICAlI Doha Chapter




REGISTRATION CRITERIA

EI I g I b I I I ty a n d Students can register via CPT or Direct Entry Scheme
Scheme in which a graduate/Post graduate student securing

Reg i Stra ti O n prescribed percentage of marks in respective examination
may start articled training after passing one group of
Intermediated Integrated Professional Course having

Ove rv i eW completed orientation Programs &amp; ITT.

DETAILS

Available on the Institute’s website.-
www.icai.org it is to note that CA Course
examination, practical training and allied
Course Curriculum for Indian students or
students from abroad are the same.




P——

Training Outside India

ELIGIBILITY CONDITIONS PARTNERSHIPS
ICAI-registered students may pursue training CAs practicing outside India can train Members associated with foreign CA firms
abroad under eligible ICAI members, articled assistants if their main profession is  can also train students provided they adhere
ensuring compliance with international accountancy and they meet Regulation 43 to specified conditions laid out by ICAL

standards and local reqgulations. eligibility criteria.



Documents for Articleship

Required Application Documents

e Recent CV

e CPE Pass Credits

e Copy of Passport

e Copy of Qatar ID

e [ocal Address

e Contact Details: E-mail ID and Mobile No.




Articleship Firms in Qatar

MName of Firm

Abdulrahman Al-MNabit
Chartered Accountants

Alok K Saksena & Partners
Accounting & Auditing

Baker Tilly Chartered
Accountants

Kreston SVP Chartered
Accountants

Morison Menon Chartered
Accountants & Partners LLC

Morison Kuriachan Kuriakose
Chartered Accountants &
Partners

Moore Qatar

RSM Auditing and Consulting
& Partners

Address

Central Complex, B Ring Road,
2nd Floor, Office No. 204, PO
Box 5292, Doha

Al Bufa Tower, First Floor,
Office No.1,2&3, Old Salata,
Doha

Excellence Tower, West Bay,
PO Box 18098, Doha

25 C-Ring Road, P.O. Box 4473,
Doha

Abdul Jaleel Abdulghani Tower,
Airport Road, Doha

Tower A, 4th Floor, Office No. 4,
Shoumoukh Tower, C-Ring
Road, Al-5Sadd, PO Box 32312,
Doha

Tower A, dith Floor, Office No. 4,
Shoumoukh Tower, C-Ring
Road, Al-Sadd, PO Box 32312,
Doha

Sharg Plaza, Q-Ring Road, Zone
A4 Street 250, Building, 2nd
Floor, PO Box 3208

2nd Floor, Al Muntazah Tower,
PO Box 47199, Doha

Contact Person

CA Govindaraju
Kandipalli, Managing
Partner

70195998

CA Naresh Dasari—

66039427
Partner

AA272045,
CA Rajesh Menon
(Managing Partner) 66865487,

66956784

CA Gopal
Balasubramaniam,

Partner, Head of Audit

44576444

CA Sheji Valiyakath,

Managing Partner 66688575

George Karikkampalli Fax:
—Senior Partner; Kevin 44279617,
Phone:
71210443

66763590,

Paul Kurian — Partner
In Charge

Mr. Kuriachan V.
Kuriakose —Managing
Partner; Mr. Sajan 66873478,
Phone:

71210443

Jacob Kurian —Senior
Partner

CA Gaurav Kakkar

{(Advisory Partner) 14457

CA Rajesh Menon,

. AA373355
Senior Partner

Email

partner@al-nabit.com,
sci@al-nabit.com

nareshi@aksaa.qga

rmenon@ bakertillyifc.com

gopalbalas@kpmg.com,
mdarwez@kpmg.com

vsheji@krestonsvp.corm

kevin@morisongatar.com,
vinayak@morisongatar.com

kurian@morisongatar.com,
sajan@morisongatar.com,
vinayak@morisongatar.com

info@moore-gatar.com

rmathew@rsmga.qa

How to Apply

Emailto parther@al-
nabit.com / sc@al-
nabit.com

Email to naresh@maksaa.ga

Email to
rmenon@bakertillyjfc.com

Email to
mdarwez@kpmg.com

Email to
info@krestonsvp.com

Email to CA Vinayak
Unnithan

Emailto CA Vinayak
Unnithan

Email to info@moore-
gatar.com

Emailto
rmathew@rsmga.qga
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